DC Express
Product
Guide
Select
Products
Order
Confirmed
Fast

www.enatelenergy.com   sales@enatelenergy.com   p. +64 3 366 4550
© Copyright Enatel 2022, All Rights Reserved
Due to product development, specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Pictures may be representative: actual products may differ.
MicroCompact / FlexiCompact DC Express Order Sheet Version 2.0
DC Express how to order
Select Rectifier Indicate quantity
RM3048HE
RM2048HE
RM848HE
Configuration to be completed by Enatel prior to shipment? Please select ☑
Note: Assembly and configuration by Enatel has a cost that varies depending on the system type and parts fitted.
Enatel to assemble and configure systems
Ship parts only, no assembly needed
Select Battery MCBs Indicate quantity
MCB-0303KA1P-30 30A 3kA 1 Pole A MCB-1256KA1P-20 125A 6kA 1 Pole C
Select Load MCBs Indicate quantity
MCB-0063KA1P-30 6A 3kA 1 Pole A
MCB-0103KA1P-30 10A 3kA 1 Pole A
MCB-0203KA1P-30 20A 3kA 1 Pole A
MCB-0303KA1P-30 30A 3kA 1 Pole A
MCB-0106KA1P-20 10A 6kA 1 Pole C
MCB-0206KA1P-20 20A 6kA 1 Pole C
MCB-0326KA1P-20 32A 6kA 1 Pole C
MCB-0406KA1P-20 40A 6kA 1 Pole C
MCB-0506KA1P-20 50A 6kA 1 Pole C
MCB-0636KA1P-20 63A 6KA 1Pole C
Choose System Please select ☑
PSX120E1-BLANK
PSX130E1-BLANK
MicroCompact